SKIN:53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.
@ A-611862 NUTMEG
@ B -62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
@ C-61881 MERLOT RED MET.

D - 60990A BIARRITZ WHITE MET.

UNIT: 604640
DEALER: BECKLEY’S
SPECIAL: 915

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604640 - 2013 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.40 80.40] 321.6 321.6
SAHARA BEIGE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 13.25 93.65 53.0 374.6
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 10.60 104.25 42.4 417.0
CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.50 115.75 46.0 463.0
CB71V RICH BRONZE 166.13 281.88] 664.5 1127.5
BC805 RED OXIDE 33.58 315.45] 134.3 1261.8
BC100 CLEAR 522.23 837.68] 2088.9 3350.7
BC832 RED 45.95 883.63] 183.8 3534.5
0 HitH#HHH #VALUE!
0 Hit##HH #VALUE!
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30] 317.2 317.2
NUTMEG BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.15 159.45( 320.6 637.8
BC800 RED GOLD 111.53 270.98] 446.1 1083.9
BC200 BLACK 259.60 530.58] 1038.4 2122.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 264.88 795.45] 1059.5 3181.8
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.50 825.95] 122.0 3303.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.33 871.28] 181.3 3485.1
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.48 72.48] 289.9 289.9
BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.30 120.78| 193.2 483.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.00 363.78] 972.0 1455.1
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.60 396.38] 130.4 1585.5
BC200 BLACK 399.03 795.40] 1596.1 3181.6
BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 830.68] 141.1 3322.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 27.78 858.45] 111.1 3433.8
BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.33 43.5 3477.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLORC: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.80 81.80] 327.2 327.2
MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET |BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.58 93.38 46.3 373.5
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.30 212.68| 477.2 850.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 106.93 319.60] 427.7 1278.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 387.03 706.63] 1548.1 2826.5
BC832 RED 86.98 793.60] 347.9 3174.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 78.20 871.80] 312.8 3487.2
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 7.98 879.78 31.9 3519.1




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604640 - 2013 DUTCH STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10f 336.4 336.4

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73 1021.83| 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1050.43( 114.4 4201.7

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55 1063.98 54.2 4255.9




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604640 - 2013 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70] 2574.8 2574.8

SAHARA BEIGE MET HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03] 597.3 3172.1

HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33] 237.2 3409.3

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00] 122.7 3532.0

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53] 110.1 3642.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9

HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1

HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.28 620.28] 2481.1 2481.1

NUTMEG HB250 BLACK 95.50 715.78] 382.0 2863.1

HB780 RED GOLD 71.63 787.40] 286.5 3149.6

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.35 851.75] 257.4 3407.0

HB861 MAROON 18.63 870.38 74.5 3481.5

HB855 LIGHT MAROON 13.53 883.90 54.1 3535.6

CB85L RED PEARL 12.45 896.35 49.8 3585.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.40 906.75 41.6 3627.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 54.98 961.73] 219.9 3846.9

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10] 2456.4 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95] 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70] 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10] 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38] 322.1 3817.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLORC: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 Step 1|HYDRO BASE 653.75 653.75] 2615.0 2615.0

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET [HB250 Step 1|BLACK 192.38 846.13] 769.5 3384.5
HB990 Step 1|WHITE 155.20 1001.33| 620.8 4005.3

HB002 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 626.35 1627.68| 2505.4 6510.7

HB861 Step 2|MAROON 120.18 1747.85| 480.7 6991.4

HB870 Step 2| MAGENTA 83.00 1830.85 332.0 7323.4

HB840 Step 2|RED 67.75 1898.60f 271.0 7594.4

HB203 Step 2|DEEP BLACK 30.48 1929.08| 121.9 7716.3

HB88N Step 2CRYSTAL RED 21.03 1950.10 84.1 7800.4




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604640 - 2013 DUTCH STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78] 1971.1 1971.1

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |HB990 WHITE 673.38] 1166.15| 2693.5 4664.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7

HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5

HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2




